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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 13:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.20 NIANGKOUARA, NERY MANTEY GRE Banja Luka 06.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open W1 26.89 KOLÁŘOVÁ, Anna CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W2 27.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W3 29.88 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.05.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOŠAK, Anemari 96 PK Neptun Celje 26.62+0,76 703
2. MALUKA, Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 26.94+0,70 678
3. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.02+0,76 672
4. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.10+0,80 666
5. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 27.30+0,67 651
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.65+0,77 627
7. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.88+0,67 611
8. WESENSCHEGG, Aja Emma 02 PK Neptun Celje 27.89+0,77 611
9. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.91+0,74 609

10. REVELANT, Valentina 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 28.02+0,78 602
11. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 28.13+0,70 595
12. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 28.25+0,83 588
13. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.31+0,69 584
14. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.33+0,80 583

NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 28.33+0,72 583
16. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.34+0,74 582
17. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 28.42+0,71 577
18. PODBREGAR, Hana 04 PK Neptun Celje 28.50+0,80 572
19. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.56+0,81 569
20. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 28.60+0,79 566
21. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.63+0,78 565
22. SVETEK, Tajda 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.67+0,59 562
23. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 28.68+0,86 562
24. ROSSI, Margherita 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 28.71+0,77 560
25. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 28.86+0,77 551
26. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 28.90+0,81 549
27. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 28.96+0,72 546
28. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.00+0,88 543
29. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 29.08+0,76 539

FERRAZZO, Greta 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 29.08+0,73 539
31. THOMPSON, Ella 00 Olymp, BL 29.18+0,81 533
32. CENGIC, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 29.28+0,75 528
33. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 29.32+0,87 526
34. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 29.41+0,92 521
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

35. GAIDAMANOVA, Jekaterina 04 BJSS Ridzene-ZOL 29.55+0,68 513
36. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 29.57+0,83 512
37. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 29.58+0,77 512
38. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 29.65+0,77 508
39. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.70+0,88 506
40. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 29.78+0,80 502

BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.78+0,67 502
42. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 29.96+0,79 493
43. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99+0,74 491
44. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Sprint, TU 30.00+0,78 491
45. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 30.01+0,85 490
46. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.05+0,66 488
47. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 30.11+0,75 485
48. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.22+0,90 480

MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.22+0,84 480
50. JOVAN, Ema 05 PK Velenje 30.26+0,76 478
51. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 30.41+0,69 471
52. ŽAUCER, Maša 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.43+0,84 470
53. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.50+0,73 467
54. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.61+0,89 462
55. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 30.63+0,81 461
56. KOVAČIČ, Gaja 05 PK Koper 30.64+0,75 461
57. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 30.65+0,85 460
58. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 30.69+0,80 458
59. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.78+0,80 454
60. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 31.22+0,71 435
61. OKORN, Ana 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.26+0,76 434
62. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.30+0,90 432
63. LESTAN, Iza 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.31+0,80 432
64. GRILLO, Giada 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.44+0,79 426
65. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.78+0,96 413
66. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 31.80+0,88 412
67. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 31.88+0,82 409

BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.88+0,92 409
69. CUOCCI, Marina 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.91+0,88 408
70. LENARDON, Anna 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.99+0,86 405
71. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 32.12+0,83 400
72. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 32.21+0,83 396
73. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK "Vardar" Skopje 32.22+0,92 396

NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 32.22+0,83 396
75. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 32.26+0,76 395
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

75. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 32.26+1,04 395
77. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.50+0,78 386
78. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 32.61+0,79 382
79. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 32.91+0,90 372
80. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 32.92+0,97 371
81. OKORN, Zala 04 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 33.23+0,76 361
82. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 33.33+0,83 358
83. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 33.45+0,73 354
84. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 33.66+0,92 347
85. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 33.81+1,04 343
86. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 33.98+0,87 338
87. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 34.41+0,66 325
88. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 34.61+1,02 319
89. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 35.12+0,90 306
90. SIRMA, Dzenifera 08 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.19+0,86 304
91. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 35.32+1,03 300
92. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 35.55+0,81 295
93. VODOPIJA, Vita 04 PK Koper 35.80+0,93 289
94. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 36.04+0,91 283
95. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 36.95+0,81 262
96. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 37.04+0,85 260
97. GRAHOVAC, Lana 02 Mladost, BL 37.12+0,70 259
98. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Olymp, BL 39.17+0,94 220
99. VUJIĆ, Nađa 09 Olymp, BL 39.99 207

100. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 42.58+0,87 171
101. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 44.19+0,96 153
102. PRŠLIĆ, Mila 09 22. April, BL 44.76+0,85 147
103. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 46.86+0,66 128
104. STOJIĆ, Anđela 10 Olymp, BL 51.04+0,98 99
105. GRAJIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 58.19+1,04 67
106. PEJČINOVIĆ, Helena 12 22. April, BL 1:13.54 33
107. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:16.95+1,28 29
DSQ BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 41.40+0,90
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 1

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 27.30+0,67 651
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.65+0,77 627
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.91+0,74 609
4. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 28.13+0,70 595
5. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.31+0,69 584
6. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.33+0,80 583
7. PODBREGAR, Hana 04 PK Neptun Celje 28.50+0,80 572
8. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 28.60+0,79 566
9. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.63+0,78 565

10. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.00+0,88 543
11. GAIDAMANOVA, Jekaterina 04 BJSS Ridzene-ZOL 29.55+0,68 513
12. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.70+0,88 506
13. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 29.78+0,80 502
14. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99+0,74 491
15. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Sprint, TU 30.00+0,78 491
16. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.05+0,66 488
17. JOVAN, Ema 05 PK Velenje 30.26+0,76 478
18. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 30.41+0,69 471
19. KOVAČIČ, Gaja 05 PK Koper 30.64+0,75 461
20. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 30.65+0,85 460
21. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.30+0,90 432
22. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.88+0,92 409
23. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 32.12+0,83 400
24. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 32.91+0,90 372
25. OKORN, Zala 04 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 33.23+0,76 361
26. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 33.45+0,73 354
27. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 35.32+1,03 300
28. VODOPIJA, Vita 04 PK Koper 35.80+0,93 289

W 2

1. REVELANT, Valentina 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 28.02+0,78 602
2. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 29.08+0,73 539
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.78+0,67 502
4. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 29.96+0,79 493
5. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 30.01+0,85 490
6. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.61+0,89 462
7. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 30.63+0,81 461
8. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 30.69+0,80 458
9. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.78+0,80 454

10. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 31.22+0,71 435
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. LESTAN, Iza 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.31+0,80 432
12. GRILLO, Giada 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.44+0,79 426
13. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 31.80+0,88 412
14. CUOCCI, Marina 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.91+0,88 408
15. LENARDON, Anna 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 31.99+0,86 405
16. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 32.21+0,83 396
17. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 32.26+1,04 395
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.50+0,78 386
19. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 32.92+0,97 371
20. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 33.33+0,83 358
21. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 33.66+0,92 347
22. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 34.41+0,66 325
23. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 34.61+1,02 319
24. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 35.12+0,90 306
25. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 35.55+0,81 295
26. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 36.04+0,91 283
27. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 37.04+0,85 260

W 3

1. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 31.88+0,82 409
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 33.81+1,04 343
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 33.98+0,87 338
4. SIRMA, Dzenifera 08 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.19+0,86 304
5. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 36.95+0,81 262
6. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Olymp, BL 39.17+0,94 220
7. VUJIĆ, Nađa 09 Olymp, BL 39.99 207
8. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 42.58+0,87 171
9. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 44.19+0,96 153

10. PRŠLIĆ, Mila 09 22. April, BL 44.76+0,85 147
11. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 46.86+0,66 128
12. STOJIĆ, Anđela 10 Olymp, BL 51.04+0,98 99
13. GRAJIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 58.19+1,04 67
14. PEJČINOVIĆ, Helena 12 22. April, BL 1:13.54 33
15. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:16.95+1,28 29

DSQ BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 41.40+0,90
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